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              Div 2 C1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  13  Alex Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   125.6    0  125.6   122.7     2 124.7   124.7   500
  2  31  Oliver Stegeman           Proteus CC J18   141.5    4  145.5   133.9     2 135.9   135.9   438
  3  35  Adam Bradley     Holme Pierrepont CC J16   140.6    2  142.6   137.1     0 137.1   137.1   375
  4  34  Toby Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   149.4    2  151.4   142.5     0 142.5   142.5   313
  5  19  Daniel Weston    Stafford & Stone CC J12   143.7    2  145.7   139.4     4 143.4   143.4   250
  6   9  Robin Williams                Wey KC SEN   158.2    2  160.2   149.9     4 153.9   153.9   188
  7  36  Aiden Perkin     Stafford & Stone CC J12   161.6    2  163.6   176.5     6 182.5   163.6   125
  8  28  William Goodhead       Green Star CC J16   168.1    6  174.1   178.3     6 184.3   174.1    63
 
 
             Div 2 C1 Women
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  17  Willow Rodi      Stafford & Stone CC J12   147.5    2  149.5   138.1     2 140.1   140.1   500
  2  11  Holly Scott      Stafford & Stone CC J14   149.0    2  151.0   148.5     2 150.5   150.5   438
  3  25  Kimberley Davies       Manchester CC J12   152.1   50  202.1   156.1     2 158.1   158.1   375
  4  24  Isabell Mackinnon        Manvers WBC J16   183.9    2  185.9   191.5     6 197.5   185.9    42
 
 
              Div 2 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   73  Lucas Stevens    Holme Pierrepont CC J16   114.4    2  116.4   119.9     6 125.9   116.4   500
  2   33  Angus van Winsum Stafford & Stone CC J16   116.9    0  116.9   115.7     2 117.7   116.9   479
  3    9  Matt Ward                 Cheltenham SEN   118.2    0  118.2   115.3     2 117.3   117.3   458
  4   66  Adam Bradley     Holme Pierrepont CC J16   117.6    0  117.6   120.8     2 122.8   117.6   438
  5   58  Alfie Dixon      Stafford & Stone CC J14   115.3    4  119.3   119.1     4 123.1   119.3   417
  6   40  Aaron Gibbs           Shepperton SCC J18   120.3    0  120.3   117.6     2 119.6   119.6   396
  7  120  Aaron de Silva         Lee Valley PC J18   122.1    0  122.1   122.6     2 124.6   122.1   375
  8   42  Oliver Stegeman           Proteus CC J18   122.5    2  124.5   123.7     4 127.7   124.5   354
  9    3  Morgan Paul               Proteus CC J18   131.2    0  131.2   121.5     4 125.5   125.5   333
 10   89  Joel Johnson      North Wales Slalom J14   122.8   54  176.8   126.2     0 126.2   126.2   313
 11  117  Shay Harte             Lee Valley PC J16   126.2    8  134.2   120.2     6 126.2   126.2   292
 12   85  Thomas Kent      Stafford & Stone CC J14   126.9    0  126.9   123.7    10 133.7   126.9   271
 13  100  Toby Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   128.1    4  132.1   127.3     0 127.3   127.3   250
 14  107  Joshua Harley Benton Stafford & Ston J14   133.5    6  139.5   126.3     4 130.3   130.3   229
 15   51  Daniel Weston    Stafford & Stone CC J12   131.8    0  131.8   130.5     4 134.5   131.8   208
 16  109  Alexander Watkins Bradford & Bingley J14   129.6   10  139.6   129.4     4 133.4   133.4   188
 17   81  Paul Stephens              Viking KC M     139.4    0  139.4   131.5     2 133.5   133.5   167
 18  101  William Beale            Independent J18   165.5   12  177.5   134.9     0 134.9   134.9   146
 19   56  Alastair McDonald            CR Cats J14   129.1    6  135.1   130.6     6 136.6   135.1   125
 20   82  Dougie Cresser    Bradford & Bingley J10   138.4   50  188.4   135.3     2 137.3   137.3   104
 21   90  Andrew Weston    Stafford & Stone CC M     139.2    0  139.2   135.7     2 137.7   137.7    83
 22  103  Theo Beale             Green Star CC J16   137.3    2  139.3   141.2     6 147.2   139.3    63
 23   83  Oliver Rothner   Stafford & Stone CC J18   142.2    8  150.2   137.9     4 141.9   141.9    42
 24   80  William Goodhead       Green Star CC J16   145.5    8  153.5   147.0     6 153.0   153.0    21
      68  John Stoner     Break Out Canoe Unit M    Scratched            Scratched           Scratc    0
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              Div 2 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
     106  Sebastian White  Stafford & Stone CC J16  Scratched            Scratched           Scratc    0
 
 
             Div 2 K1 Women
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  25  Emma Christie   Break Out Canoe Unit U23   139.7    2  141.7   131.2     0 131.2   131.2   500
  2   6  Linda Allin              Independent M     130.7    2  132.7   141.6     4 145.6   132.7   458
  3  18  Holly Scott      Stafford & Stone CC J14   135.8    2  137.8   134.1     2 136.1   136.1   417
  4  21  Willow Rodi      Stafford & Stone CC J12   135.2    2  137.2   136.6     2 138.6   137.2   375
  5  22  Isabell Mackinnon        Manvers WBC J16   142.0    0  142.0   159.8     6 165.8   142.0   333
  6   7  Karen Dickinson  Stafford & Stone CC M     146.2    2  148.2   143.1     2 145.1   145.1   292
  7  48  Kimberley Davies       Manchester CC J12   150.9    0  150.9   148.2     0 148.2   148.2   250
  8  36  Vorna Paul                Proteus CC J16   150.8    2  152.8   145.9     4 149.9   149.9   208
  9  71  Isobel Skinner   Holme Pierrepont CC J12   151.1    6  157.1   150.5     0 150.5   150.5   167
 10  72  Liesl Rose Davies North Wales Slalom J12   155.7    0  155.7   159.5     2 161.5   155.7   125
 11  65  Connie Albrighton North Wales Slalom J12   155.0    2  157.0   155.8     2 157.8   157.0    83
 12  69  Jasmine Naidu    Holme Pierrepont CC J12   167.5    2  169.5   161.7     2 163.7   163.7    42
 
 
                   C2
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age  Div  Woman/  --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group     Mixed   Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   43  Michael Stegeman / Jason Reid Proteu SEN              147.6    6  153.6   152.8     4 156.8   153.6   250
     709  Neil Underwood/Liah Boyle The Sharks SEN       MX    Scratched            Scratched           Scratc    0
 
 
               Vet C1 Men
Pos BibName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
     Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  4  Michael Stegeman          Proteus CC SEN   127.6    0  127.6   126.5     2 128.5   127.6   492
     7  Richard Comer                Windsor      Scratched            Scratched           Scratc    0
 
 
              Vet C1 Women
Pos BiName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
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               Vet K1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
               Vet K1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   9  Simon MacDonald        Cheltenham CC SEN   119.5    0  119.5   118.8     0 118.8   118.8   493
  2  16  Jamie Christie  Break Out Canoe Unit SEN   122.9    0  122.9   121.3     2 123.3   122.9   481
  3  20  Terry Griffiths Baldock & District C SEN   139.9    2  141.9   152.1     4 156.1   141.9   429
  4  35  Andrew Bennett             Viking KC SEN   163.5    2  165.5   161.5     6 167.5   165.5   365
 
 
              Vet K1 Women
Pos BiName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 
 
              Div 3 C1 Men
Pos BiName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 
 
             Div 3 C1 Women
Pos BiName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 
 
              Div 3 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  219  Fraser Diggins         Lee Valley PC J14   137.2    2  139.2   138.9     0 138.9   138.9   250
  2  212  Cally de Silva         Lee Valley PC J14   136.0    4  140.0   134.4     6 140.4   140.0   236
  3   41  Mike Brennan       Hexham Canoe Club SEN   141.5   12  153.5   139.6     2 141.6   141.6   222
  4  220  Logan Harte            Lee Valley PC J14   151.6   58  209.6   137.7     8 145.7   145.7   208
  5   23  Oliver Raspin    Holme Pierrepont CC J16   140.1    6  146.1   166.7    50 216.7   146.1   194
  6   33  Harry Godwin     Stafford & Stone CC J12   158.6    2  160.6   152.7     2 154.7   154.7   181
  7  199  Jacob Riches     Stafford & Stone CC J12   149.0    6  155.0   154.9     8 162.9   155.0   167
  8  228  Dylan Hobson               Viking KC J14   145.1   10  155.1   154.3    12 166.3   155.1   153
  9  218  Dexter Diggins         Lee Valley PC J10   155.3   54  209.3   153.0     6 159.0   159.0   139
 10   64  Andrew G Davies        Manchester CC J14   180.8    8  188.8   158.6     2 160.6   160.6   125
 11   25  Aiden Perkin     Stafford & Stone CC J12   164.3    0  164.3   162.5     2 164.5   164.3   111
 12   28  Antony Cowderoy       Shepperton SCC M     165.9    2  167.9   160.1     8 168.1   167.9    97
 13  131  James Stephens             Viking KC J12   163.5    6  169.5   160.8    12 172.8   169.5    83
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              Div 3 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 14  243  Michael Boyle              Viking KC SEN   160.3   18  178.3   152.3    56 208.3   178.3    69
 15  225  Harvey Reeves   Break Out Canoe Unit J16   174.8   14  188.8   175.0    12 187.0   187.0    56
 16  221  Kieran Kudlicka Break Out Canoe Unit J14   194.0   52  246.0   184.7    54 238.7   238.7    42
 17  234  Jack Macdonald         Cheltenham CC J10   198.3   58  256.3   Capsized            256.3    28
 18  247  Daniel Ahearne  Break Out Canoe Unit J14   220.4   70  290.4   202.8    72 274.8   274.8    14
 
 
             Div 3 K1 Women
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  121  Olivia Hopper    Holme Pierrepont CC J10   151.8    6  157.8   145.4     0 145.4   145.4   250
  2   24  Carys Jones                Viking KC J14   179.2    6  185.2   152.1     6 158.1   158.1   222
 
 
               Officials
Pos Num Name.                            Club Age  Div  Woman/  --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     PoinBoat
                                              Group     Mixed   Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot       &nbsp;
  1   2  John Dickinson   Stafford & Stone CC M                120.6    2  122.6   116.1     0 116.1   116.1    25  K1M
  2   5  Aaron Kirk      Break Out Canoe Unit U23              127.8    2  129.8   Scratched           129.8    25  K1M
  3  65  Jason Reid                Proteus CC SEN              130.4    4  134.4   136.1     4 140.1   134.4    25  K1M
  4  34  Mark Davies            Manchester CC SEN              140.1    0  140.1   151.1     0 151.1   140.1    25  K1M
  5   6  Hamish Traynor                  NCKC J16              165.4    8  173.4   Scratched           173.4    25  K1M
  6   3  Thomas Everrett           Proteus CC U23              160.9   16  176.9   201.3    12 213.3   176.9    25  K1M
 

Nene  -  Sunday
Compiled on Tue,03 Oct  11:21:46         PAGE 5
 
 
 
 
              Div 2 C1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  13  Alex Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   127.4    4  131.4   122.0     0 122.0   122.0   500
  2  31  Oliver Stegeman           Proteus CC J18   131.5    4  135.5   126.5     2 128.5   128.5   438
  3  35  Adam Bradley     Holme Pierrepont CC J16   132.6    6  138.6   129.0     0 129.0   129.0   375
  4  19  Daniel Weston    Stafford & Stone CC J12   127.0    6  133.0   127.8     4 131.8   131.8   313
  5  34  Toby Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   132.3    4  136.3   133.2     2 135.2   135.2   250
  6  29  Charlie Darby-Dowman Holme Pierrepon J12   143.7    6  149.7   136.9     6 142.9   142.9   188
  7  28  William Goodhead       Green Star CC J16   157.6    0  157.6   163.3     0 163.3   157.6   125
  8  36  Aiden Perkin     Stafford & Stone CC J12   159.0    0  159.0   165.9     4 169.9   159.0    63
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              Div 2 C1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 
 
             Div 2 C1 Women
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  11  Holly Scott      Stafford & Stone CC J14   136.0    2  138.0   149.2     2 151.2   138.0   500
  2  17  Willow Rodi      Stafford & Stone CC J12   143.6    8  151.6   137.3     4 141.3   141.3   500
  3  25  Kimberley Davies       Manchester CC J12   155.4    0  155.4   140.2     2 142.2   142.2   500
 
 
              Div 2 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1    9  Matt Ward                 Cheltenham SEN   112.7    2  114.7   109.2     2 111.2   111.2   500
  2   42  Oliver Stegeman           Proteus CC J18   117.3    2  119.3   114.1     2 116.1   116.1   477
  3   66  Adam Bradley     Holme Pierrepont CC J16   112.9    4  116.9   120.9     6 126.9   116.9   455
  4   54  Charlie Darby-Dowman Holme Pierrepon J12   115.0    2  117.0   114.9     4 118.9   117.0   432
  5   33  Angus van Winsum Stafford & Stone CC J16   111.3    8  119.3   112.5     8 120.5   119.3   409
  6  120  Aaron de Silva         Lee Valley PC J18   114.0    6  120.0   115.4     4 119.4   119.4   386
  7  100  Toby Cleator     Holme Pierrepont CC J14   118.5    2  120.5   120.4     0 120.4   120.4   364
  8  107  Joshua Harley Benton Stafford & Ston J14   131.0    0  131.0   117.5     4 121.5   121.5   341
  9    3  Morgan Paul               Proteus CC J18   118.7    4  122.7   116.8     6 122.8   122.7   318
 10   51  Daniel Weston    Stafford & Stone CC J12   124.0    0  124.0   127.5     2 129.5   124.0   295
 11   89  Joel Johnson      North Wales Slalom J14   123.9    2  125.9   113.9    50 163.9   125.9   273
 12   39  Khaleel Ziauddin          The Sharks U23   130.1    0  130.1   124.5     2 126.5   126.5   250
 13   82  Dougie Cresser    Bradford & Bingley J10   139.9    0  139.9   126.8     0 126.8   126.8   227
 14  719  Cally de               Lee Valley PC J14   123.9    6  129.9   129.8    58 187.8   129.9   205
 15  101  William Beale            Independent J18   124.0    6  130.0   128.7     8 136.7   130.0   182
 16  117  Shay Harte             Lee Valley PC J16   128.5    2  130.5   113.2    62 175.2   130.5   159
 17  103  Theo Beale             Green Star CC J16   142.2   12  154.2   127.5     4 131.5   131.5   136
 18   56  Alastair McDonald            CR Cats J14   127.3   10  137.3   128.5     4 132.5   132.5   114
 19   90  Andrew Weston    Stafford & Stone CC M     133.9    0  133.9   132.3     6 138.3   133.9    91
 20   80  William Goodhead       Green Star CC J16   131.2    6  137.2   140.9     8 148.9   137.2    68
 21   79  Neal Underwood            The Sharks M     134.8    4  138.8   154.4     6 160.4   138.8    45
 22   83  Oliver Rothner   Stafford & Stone CC J18   140.0    4  144.0    *                  144.0    23
      73  Lucas Stevens    Holme Pierrepont CC J16   *                    *                   *        0
     109  Alexander Watkins Bradford & Bingley J14   *                    *                   *        0
 
 



Nene  -  Sunday
Compiled on Tue,03 Oct  11:21:49         PAGE 6
 
 
 
 
 
             Div 2 K1 Women
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
             Div 2 K1 Women
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   21  Willow Rodi      Stafford & Stone CC J12   133.7    8  141.7   123.6     2 125.6   125.6   500
  2    6  Linda Allin              Independent M     126.5    2  128.5   133.0     8 141.0   128.5   455
  3   18  Holly Scott      Stafford & Stone CC J14   137.1    4  141.1   129.6     2 131.6   131.6   409
  4  767  Olivia Hopper    Holme Pierrepont CC J10   141.4    0  141.4   138.0     0 138.0   138.0   364
  5   71  Isobel Skinner   Holme Pierrepont CC J12   135.2    4  139.2   140.0     8 148.0   139.2   318
  6   48  Kimberley Davies       Manchester CC J12   139.4    2  141.4   Capsized            141.4   273
  7    7  Karen Dickinson  Stafford & Stone CC M     139.4    4  143.4   153.7     8 161.7   143.4   227
  8   65  Connie Albrighton North Wales Slalom J12   150.8    2  152.8   147.0     0 147.0   147.0   182
  9   36  Vorna Paul                Proteus CC J16   151.2    4  155.2   145.9     2 147.9   147.9   136
 10   69  Jasmine Naidu    Holme Pierrepont CC J12   162.2   10  172.2   150.8     6 156.8   156.8    91
 11   72  Liesl Rose Davies North Wales Slalom J12   158.5    6  164.5   171.6     4 175.6   164.5    45
 
 
                   C2
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age  Div  Woman/  --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group     Mixed   Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   43  Michael Stegeman / Jason Reid Proteu SEN              158.9    6  164.9   148.9     2 150.9   150.9   295
  2  709  Neil Underwood/Liah Boyle The Sharks SEN       MX     256.1   60  316.1   203.7     6 209.7   209.7    23
 
 
               Vet C1 Men
Pos BibName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
     Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  4  Michael Stegeman          Proteus CC SEN   123.5    2  125.5   116.2     2 118.2   118.2   510
     7  Richard Comer                Windsor       153.7   -2  *        *                   *        0
 
 
              Vet C1 Women
Pos BiName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
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               Vet K1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
               Vet K1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  20  Terry Griffiths Baldock & District C SEN   135.5    2  137.5   133.0     0 133.0   133.0   437
  2  68  Adam Hicks       Stafford & Stone CC SEN   156.2    6  162.2   149.4     4 153.4   153.4   378
  3  35  Andrew Bennett             Viking KC SEN   160.6    2  162.6   260.3     4 264.3   162.6   351
 
 
              Vet K1 Women
Pos BiName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 
 
              Div 3 C1 Men
Pos Bib Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
      Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  59  Nathan Hicks     Stafford & Stone CC J12   208.2   52  260.2   204.2     8 212.2   212.2    16
 
 
             Div 3 C1 Women
Pos BiName.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
    Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 
 
              Div 3 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1  220  Logan Harte            Lee Valley PC J14   143.4   16  159.4   128.2     6 134.2   134.2   250
  2   23  Oliver Raspin    Holme Pierrepont CC J16   137.0    4  141.0   132.9     6 138.9   138.9   234
  3   41  Mike Brennan       Hexham Canoe Club SEN   133.1    6  139.1   158.6     8 166.6   139.1   219
  4   64  Andrew G Davies        Manchester CC J14   147.3    4  151.3   138.8     2 140.8   140.8   203
  5  218  Dexter Diggins         Lee Valley PC J10   138.9    2  140.9   136.9     4 140.9   140.9   188
  6   33  Harry Godwin     Stafford & Stone CC J12   150.7    4  154.7   145.0     4 149.0   149.0   172
  7   25  Aiden Perkin     Stafford & Stone CC J12   147.4    4  151.4   149.4     0 149.4   149.4   156
  8  199  Jacob Riches     Stafford & Stone CC J12   141.6    8  149.6   144.1     6 150.1   149.6   141
  9  243  Michael Boyle              Viking KC SEN   152.5    2  154.5   171.9    54 225.9   154.5   125
 10  228  Dylan Hobson               Viking KC J14   153.0   10  163.0   147.9     8 155.9   155.9   109
 11   28  Antony Cowderoy       Shepperton SCC M     154.7    8  162.7   152.4     4 156.4   156.4    94
 12  198  Nathan Hicks     Stafford & Stone CC J12   151.0    6  157.0   160.2     4 164.2   157.0    78
 13  242  Andy Land                 Proteus CC SEN   168.6    2  170.6   169.3     6 175.3   170.6    63
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              Div 3 K1 Men
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
 14  219  Fraser Diggins         Lee Valley PC J14   132.5   50  182.5   124.0    54 178.0   178.0    47
 15  204  Jack Smith       Stafford & Stone CC J12   173.7    6  179.7   171.3    10 181.3   179.7    31
 16   77  Christopher Blythe Break Out Canoe U J16   174.6   14  188.6   184.7     4 188.7   188.6    16
 
 
             Div 3 K1 Women
Pos Bib  Name.                            Club Age    --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     Points
       Num                                     Group  Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot
  1   24  Carys Jones                Viking KC J14   142.5   56  198.5   154.1     6 160.1   160.1   188
  2  114  Liah Boyle                The Sharks J16   184.6    6  190.6   189.8     2 191.8   190.6    63
  3  120  Anya Dennis               Proteus CC J16   201.7    2  203.7   195.2    56 251.2   203.7    31
     119  Lydie Luis                Proteus CC M     *                    *                   *        0
 
 
               Officials
Pos Num Name.                            Club Age  Div  Woman/  --First Run--       --Second Run--    Best     PoinBoat
                                              Group     Mixed   Time Pens    Tot    Time  Pens   Tot     Tot       &nbsp;
  1   2  John Dickinson   Stafford & Stone CC M                110.4    0  110.4   110.0     4 114.0   110.4    25  K1M
  2  65  Jason Reid                Proteus CC SEN              127.0    2  129.0   124.8     4 128.8   128.8    25  K1M
  3  34  Mark Davies            Manchester CC SEN              138.7    2  140.7   184.4    56 240.4   140.7    25  K1M
  4   4  Eleftherios Chatzilamprou The Sharks SEN              153.9    8  161.9   154.3     4 158.3   158.3    25  K1M
  5   3  Thomas Everrett           Proteus CC U23              170.1   10  180.1   203.1    10 213.1   180.1    25  K1M


